
MR. / MS. 

ENROLLMENT NO. 1015220060 

MANAGEMENT 
CONTROL SYSTEMS 

COURSE Diploma In Electronics & Tele-Communication Engineering 

INDUSTRIAL PROJECT 

ADVANCE COMMUNICATION SYSTEM 

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES - VI 

VLSI DESIGN (ELECTIVE -I) 

SESSIONAL 

16 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (ELECTIVE - I) 

Date: 31/05/2013 

2/1522/EJ6E 

SHETE AKSHATA CHANDRAKANT 

TH 

Maharashtra State Board of Technical Ebucation 

TM 

P2 

PM 
AC 

OR 

MAHARASHTRA STATE 8OAAD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

Theory 
Thao 
PractICa 

DDy lest Mark 

TITLE OF SUBJECTS 

SECAETARY 

Grat 

Practcal Test Marks 
Aggregate 

hiveaw 

Aintional Practcal 

S 20I3 

EXAMINATION SUMMER 2013 SEAT N0. 530094 

Repor any discrepancy in this certificate to head of Institution. 
This certficate of marks is I8SUed as per prevalling ules and regulations af MSBTE at the time al ths Exam 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

TW 

SW 

V Sem/W12/EJ5E506032 

Aggregate Marks 

INSTAUCTIONS 

Tern Wark 
Project Wurk 
SessKnal 
Industrial Training 
Condened Marks 
Fahjre Marks 
Carry Forward Mans 

ABBREVIATION DETAILS 
AR 

EX 

OPT 
LSP 
PLY 
WFLS 

SUBJECT 
HEAD 

Absarnt 
Exempton 
Optionel 

TH 

TH 

TW 

TH 
OR 

Class Awarded For Diploma 

TW 

OR 
TW 
TW 
TH 
OR 

TH 
OR 
TW 

SW 

MAX. 

MARKS 

Lower Semester Pending 
Pending Lower Year 
Resut Withhed Due to 
Perding Lower Semester 

100 
100 
025 
100 
025 

025 
050 
050 
050 
100 
025 
100 

025 
025 
050 

TOTAL 

850 

900 

1750 

790798 

WFLY 

FINAL SEMESTER 

CON 
FT 
A TKT. 
DIST 

MIN. MARKS 
MARKS OBTAINED 

040 

040 

010 
040 

010 

010 
020 
020 
020 
040 
010 

040 
010 
010 
000 

68.00 

FIRST CLASS 

67.49 

Percentane of Mnrks 

055 

FIRST CLASS 

Assult Withheid Due to 

068 

Penga Lower Year 

Condord 

023 

RESULT TOTAL MARKS 
MAX. MARKS WITH % 

051 
023 

023 

046 
045 
044 

047 

022 
060 

Class awarded far Dipioma is based on aggregate mara obtaned 
in pre-tnat & ial samgster 

020 

022 
029 

OBTAINED 

578 

603 

1181 

Faslure Bt Atiowed to keep Tern 
AloNed to Keep Term 
Distnction 

Ra Formerty known as The Roarrd af Techrcal ExTnations Maharashtra State, now Maharsahtra State Board at Technica Education wde Acl 1997 (Mgh XXXVIll at 107 and Arnerncnent MSBTE Act 1297 (Mah. Ord 1 o 2003) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

